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DAVID, HICKS & LAMPERT BROKERAGE

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE 

POPULATION

AVERAGE HH INCOME

EMPLOYEES

BUSINESSES

9,828 63,318 153,855

$170,881 $176,657 $156,491

451 3,068 7,521

4,646 23,097 57,291

6670 & 6680 HOLMAN STREET
OFFICE-FLEX WAREHOUSE CONDOMINIUMS FOR SALE OR LEASE 

ARVADA, CO

On 64th Ave west of Hwy 72 

On 64th Ave east of Hwy 72  

TRAFFIC COUNTS

29,445 CPD

26,839 CPD

5750 DTC Parkway, Suite 200
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Source: Applied Geographic Solutions, 2024 Estimates

Source: CDOT 2024

On Hwy 72 north of 64th Ave    19,738 CPD
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WESTWOODS SHOPPING CENTER

ALLEN LAMPERT
303.577.9960
allen.lampert@dhlb.com

KRISTEN GRANDA 
303.577.9964
kristen.granda@dhlb.com

SITESITE
ARVADA WEST TOWN CENTER
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W 72nd Ave

W 64th Ave

• NEWLY BUILT OFFICE-FLEX WAREHOUSE-RETAIL CONDOMINIUMS

• 1ST Floor with Mezzanine;  1ST Floor Only; Mezzanine only

• Variety of Uses Allowed

• Own your Business Condo Unit; or Own an Income Producing Condo

• Up To 10,057 Square Feet Total

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS



www.dhlb.com

DAVID, HICKS & LAMPERT BROKERAGE

6670 & 6680 HOLMAN ST
OFFICE-FLEX WAREHOUSE CONDOMINIUMS FOR SALE OR LEASE 

ARVADA, CO

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable. 
David, Hicks and Lampert Brokerage, LLC makes no warrant and assume no 
liabilities whatsoever for the accuracy or use of this data.

5750 DTC Parkway, Suite 200
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
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ALLEN LAMPERT
303.577.9960
allen.lampert@dhlb.com

KRISTEN GRANDA 
303.577.9964
kristen.granda@dhlb.com
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  6680 Holman

  6670 Holman

SITESITE
6680 HOLMAN ST
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H

A

9

1

B C D

4.5

E F G J

1,634 SF
UNIT 4

OPEN TO BELOW

X

MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF 
TRAVEL IS 99'-0" 

H

INTERGROUP
RA C H I T E C T S

copyright 2023
These plans and written material are 
instruments of service and are the property 
of Intergroup, Inc. and may not be 
duplicated, disclosed or reproduced without 
the written consent of the Architect.  
Infringements will be prosecuted.
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN
A0.4

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
FIRST FLOOR1

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATIONS:
B BUSINESS 
F-1 FACTORY AND INDUSTRIAL 
S-1 STORAGE 

OCCUPANT LOAD:

UNIT 4: TOTAL AREA = 3,230 SF
     B OR F-1 OCC. (30% OF AREA):          970 SF / 100 GROSS = 10 OCC.
     S-1 (70% OF AREA): 2,260 SF / 500 GROSS =   5 OCC.

TOTAL:          = 15 OCC.

EXIT WIDTH REQUIREMENTS:

TOTAL REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH
DOORS: 15 OCC. x 0.2 = 3 INCHES OF REQUIRED WIDTH (32" MIN.)
ACTUAL WIDTH PROVIDED = 66 INCHES - (2) @ 33" CLEAR DOOR OPENINGS

        STAIRS:  15 OCC. x 0.2 = 3 INCHES (36" MIN. PER IBC SECTION 1011.2, EXCEPTION 1) OF
        REQUIRED WIDTH.
        STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED: 36"

        
MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURES: 

        SEPARATE FACILITIES FOR MEN AND WOMEN ARE NOT REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.2, 
        EXCEPTION 2.

        UNISEX TOILET ROOM - (1) WATER CLOSET, (1) LAVATORY
DRINKING FOUNTAINS - NONE REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.6.

        SERVICE SINKS - (1) KITCHEN/SERVICE SINK

CODE STUDY

NORTH

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
SECOND FLOOR2

NORTH

DATE DESC.
02.23.2023 CON. DOCS.

2-23-23

6670 HOLMAN ST
MICRO/FLEX SPACES FOR SALE

ARVADA, CO

5750 DTC Parkway, Suite 200
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
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1,815 SF
UNIT 6

X

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE 
TO EXIT BELOW IS 98'-0" 
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143 SF
UNIT 6 ENTRY

H

INTERGROUP
RA C H I T E C T S

copyright 2023
These plans and written material are 
instruments of service and are the property 
of Intergroup, Inc. and may not be 
duplicated, disclosed or reproduced without 
the written consent of the Architect.  
Infringements will be prosecuted.
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN
A0.4

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATIONS:
B BUSINESS 
F-1 FACTORY AND INDUSTRIAL 
S-1 STORAGE 

OCCUPANT LOAD:

UNIT 6: TOTAL AREA = 1,958 SF
     B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA):         1,175 SF / 100 GROSS = 12 OCC.
     S-1 (40% OF AREA): 783 SF / 500 GROSS =   2 OCC.

TOTAL:          = 14 OCC.

EXIT WIDTH REQUIREMENTS:

TOTAL REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH
DOORS: 14 OCC. x 0.2 = 2.8 INCHES OF REQUIRED WIDTH (32" MIN.)
ACTUAL WIDTH PROVIDED = 33 INCHES - (1) @ 33" CLEAR DOOR OPENINGS

        STAIRS:  14 OCC. x 0.2 = 2.8 INCHES (36" MIN. PER IBC SECTION 1011.2, EXCEPTION 1) OF
        REQUIRED WIDTH.
        STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED: 36"

        ONE EXIT FROM SPACE IS ALLOWED PER IBC TABLE 1006.2.1. 

MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURES: 

        SEPARATE FACILITIES FOR MEN AND WOMEN ARE NOT REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.2, 
        EXCEPTION 2.

        UNISEX TOILET ROOM - (1) WATER CLOSET, (1) LAVATORY
        DRINKING FOUNTAINS - NONE REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.6.
        SERVICE SINKS - (1) KITCHEN/SERVICE SINK

CODE STUDY

NORTH

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
SECOND FLOOR2

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"
FIRST FLOOR1

NORTH

DATE DESC.
02.23.2023 CON. DOCS.

2-23-23

Unit 702
1,356 SF

ALLEN LAMPERT
303.577.9960
allen.lampert@dhlb.com

KRISTEN GRANDA 
303.577.9964
kristen.granda@dhlb.com

UNIT 704
1,958 SF
MEZZANINE LEVEL

ASKING PRICE: 
$325/SF OR $636,350

UNITS 702 & 703
2,746 SF
1ST FLOOR 
PARTIALLY BUILT OUT AS SALON/SPA

ASKING PRICE: 
$400/SF OR $1,292,000

WILL SUBDIVIDE TO 1,356 SF OR 
1,390 SF

UNIT 713
3,230 SF

2 YEARS REMAINING ON LEASE

INVESTMENT SALE

NOI: $73,192/YEAR

CAP RATE: 6%

 

ASKING PRICE: 
$1,219,863 OR $378/SF

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD
Unit 703
1,390 SF

Unit 713Unit 713

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

Unit 704Unit 704
1,958 SF1,958 SF

Unit 713Unit 713
3,230 SF3,230 SF

SOLDSOLD

SECOND FLOORSECOND FLOOR

FIRST FLOORFIRST FLOOR
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1,284 SF
UNIT 1

1,320 SF
UNIT 2

1,320 SF
UNIT 3

1,320 SF
UNIT 4

1,380 SF
UNIT 5

73 SF
WATER/ FIRE

ELECT.

X82' MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE 
FROM MEZZANINE ABOVE
(TYP. ALL UNITS)

66
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690 SF
UNIT 1 MEZZANINE

660 SF
UNIT 2 MEZZANINE

660 SF
UNIT 3 MEZZANINE

660 SF
UNIT 4 MEZZANINE

690 SF
UNIT 5 MEZZANINE

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

X

MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD:
690 SF / 100 GROSS = 7 OCC.

82' MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO 
EXIT BELOW (TYP. ALL UNITS)

MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD:
660 SF / 100 GROSS = 7 OCC.

MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD:
660 SF / 100 GROSS = 7 OCC.

MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD:
660 SF / 100 GROSS = 7 OCC.

MAX. OCCUPANT LOAD:
690 SF / 100 GROSS = 7 OCC.

INTERGROUP
RA C H I T E C T S

copyright 2020
These plans and written material are 
instruments of service and are the property 
of Intergroup, Inc. and may not be 
duplicated, disclosed or reproduced without 
the written consent of the Architect.  
Infringements will be prosecuted.
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LIFE SAFETY PLANS
A0.4

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"
FIRST FLOOR1

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATIONS:
B BUSINESS
F-1 FACTORY AND INDUSTRIAL
S-1 STORAGE

        THESE UNITS ARE SPEC. SUITES AND THE OCCUPANT LOADS ARE CALCULATED USING A PERCENTAGE 
        OF THE SPACE FOR B, F-1 AND S-1 OCCUPANCIES. THE OCCUPANT LOAD SHALL NOT EXCEED 15
        OCCUPANTS IN ANY OF THE UNITS.

OCCUPANT LOAD PER UNIT:
UNIT 1: 

         TOTAL AREA = 1,974 SF
B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA) 1,185 SF / 100 GROSS = 12 OCC.
S-1 (40% OF AREA)    789 SF / 500 GROSS =   2 OCC.

        TOTAL = 14 OCC.

UNIT 2: 
         TOTAL AREA = 1,980 SF

B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA) 1,188 SF / 100 GROSS = 12 OCC.
S-1 (40% OF AREA)    792 SF / 500 GROSS =  2 OCC.

        TOTAL = 14 OCC.

UNIT 3: 
         TOTAL AREA = 1,980 SF

B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA) 1,188 SF / 100 GROSS = 12 OCC.
S-1 (40% OF AREA)    792 SF / 500 GROSS =   2 OCC.

TOTAL = 14 OCC.

UNIT 4: 
         TOTAL AREA = 1,980 SF

B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA) 1,188 SF / 100 GROSS = 12 OCC.
S-1 (40% OF AREA)    792 SF / 500 GROSS =   2 OCC.

TOTAL = 14 OCC.

UNIT 5: 
         TOTAL AREA = 2,070 SF

B OR F-1 (60% OF AREA) 1,242 SF / 100 GROSS = 13 OCC.
S-1 (40% OF AREA)    828 SF / 500 GROSS = 2 OCC.

TOTAL = 15 OCC.

TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD:        71 OCC.

EXIT WIDTH REQUIREMENTS:

TOTAL REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH
DOORS: 71 OCC. x 0.2 = 14.2 INCHES (32" MIN.) OF REQUIRED WIDTH
DOOR EXITS PROVIDED: (5) 32" CLEAR DOOR OPENINGS = 160 INCHES PROVIDED

STAIRS: 7 OCC. x 0.2 = 1.4 INCHES (36" MIN. PER IBC SECTION 1011.2, EXCEPTION 1) OF REQUIRED WIDTH
STAIR WIDTH PROVIDED: 36"

FOR UNITS 1-5, ONE EXIT FROM SPACE IS ALLOWED PER IBC TABLE 1006.2.1 

MINIMUM PLUMBING FIXTURES PER UNIT:
         
         UNISEX TOILET ROOM - (1) WATER CLOSET, (1) LAVATORY

SEPARATE FACILITIES FOR MEN AND WOMEN ARE NOT REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.2,
EXCEPTION 2.

         DRINKING FOUNTAINS - NONE REQUIRED PER IBC SECTION 2902.6

SERVICE SINKS - (1) KITCHEN/SERVICE SINK

N
O

R
TH

BUILDING CODE INFORMATION

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"
MEZZANINE2

N
O

R
TH

DATE DESC.
09.30.2020 CON. DOCS.

10-13-20

6680 HOLMAN ST
MICRO/FLEX SPACES FOR SALE OR LEASE

ARVADA, CO

5750 DTC Parkway, Suite 200
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

UNIT 901

UNIT 902

UNIT 903

UNIT 904

UNIT 905

ALLEN LAMPERT
303.577.9960
allen.lampert@dhlb.com

KRISTEN GRANDA 
303.577.9964
kristen.granda@dhlb.com

EACH UNIT INCLUDES:

•  BATHROOM 

•  KITCHENETTE

•  ROLL-UP DOOR

•  200 AMP - 3 PHASE ELECTRICAL
 
•  5-7 TONS OF HVAC

UNIT 901
1,974 SF
1ST FLOOR  AND MEZZANINE
ASKING PRICE:  $789,800

UNIT 902
1,980 SF
1ST FLOOR  AND MEZZANINE
ASKING PRICE:  $792,000

UNIT 903
1,980 SF
1ST FLOOR  AND MEZZANINE
ASKING PRICE:  $792,000

UNIT 904
1,980 SF
1ST FLOOR  AND MEZZANINE
ASKING PRICE:  $792,000

UNIT 905 
2,070 SF
1ST FLOOR  AND MEZZANINE
ASKING PRICE:  $828,000



Located: 6670 & 6680 HOLMAN ST, ARVADA, CO


